505694096 09/26/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5740906

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTOPHE LE TOQUIN	09/19/2019
JOEL PENHOAT	09/24/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ORANGE
Street Address:	78, RUE OLIVIER DE SERRES
City:	PARIS
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	75015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16349273

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP Address Line 1: 162 NORTH WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FT-12900
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN O. OWENS
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan O. Owens/
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_9_26_2019#page1.tif

PATENT 505694096 REEL: 050507 FRAME: 0702

ASSIGNMENT

WHERE useful improvement	AS, We Christophe L	e Toquin, and Joel Pen forth in the below-iden	hoat, hereinafter tified application	referred to us "A	SSIGNORS",	have invented certain new and
Title of Invention;		ELEGATING INSTR				
Date of execution of				May 12, 2019		
WHERE the entire right, title	AS, ORANGE 78 rue and interest in said in	Olivier de Serres 7501; vention and application	C Davie Emma		4 NA COL	Chirona
NOW Tr which is hereby ack Assignee, and Assig Patent, and any Lett any divisions, renew to be held and enjoy	HEREFORE, TO ALL nowledged, Assignors mee's successors and a ers Patent which may I vals, continuations in weed by said Assignee as	WHOM IT MAY CON have sold, assigned an have sold, assigned an hereafter be granted on whole or in part substitution.	CERN! Be it kn d transferred, and id interest in and the same in the l utions, conversion as it would have	own that, for good by these present to said invention Juited States and	od and valuables does sell, as said applicated all countries	le consideration, receipt of sign and transfer unto said tion for United States Letters throughout the world including extensions thereof, said interest Assignor had this assignment
Letters Patent and for lawfully may reques	or the reissue thereof a	neauons, execute, vent and instruments of assign a Letters Patent for said	y, acknowledge i	ind deliver all su	h further pap	perate with Assignee in the ers, including applications for ich other acts as Assignee antries, and to vest title thereto in
IN TEST	IMONY WHEREOF,	Assigner has hereunto	signed their nam	to this assignment	ent on the date	es indicated below.
				11	109 / 2c	119
	Christophe Le Toqui	in 🗸			Date	
	Jeet Penhoas Al	hout		21	,-09	-9-19
A notary pt the docume	ublic or other officer control which this certifi	ompleting this certifica cate is attached and no	te verifies only the tuthfulness	ne identity of the , accuracy or val	individual wh idity of that d	o signed ocument.
State of California						
County of						
On		before me,				, personally appeared
subscribed to the with						on(s) whose name(s) is/are uthorized capacity(ies), and acted, executed the instrument.
I cenify under PENA	LTY OF PERJURY 11	nder the laws of the Sta	te of California t	benian of which i	ne person(s) :	acted, executed the instrument.
					herrebehit ta	nac min couleer
			WIT	NESS my hand a	nd official sea	d.
(SEAL)			Signature			
		4 4 4	*	Signature (of Notary Pub	lic

PATENT REEL: 050507 FRAME: 0703